in FALL DIDDLEY to be held at the McHenry County Fairgrounds, 11900 Country Club Rd, 
Woodstock, Illinois, on Saturday, October 10, 2026 from 9:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. and Sunday, October 11, 
2026 from 9:00 A.M. to 4:00 P.M. 

The EXHIBITOR agrees to pay $375 (Three hundred seventy-five dollars) per booth space ($400 if 
postmarked after 3/15) payable upon signing this contract and returning it to the Resource League.  There 
will be no refunds.  Checks are to be made payable to the MENTAL HEALTH RESOURCE LEAGUE FOR 
McHENRY COUNTY or FALL DIDDLEY.